PAGE 6
Combine Biotage® Selekt
with Biotage® Sfär columns for
superior, cost-effective results.
© Biotage 2026
Biotage® Selekt Family
Your end-to-end flash purification solution
At Biotage, everything starts with you – the scientist, innovator,

417504SP Biotage® Selekt Enkel
RFID upgrade kit 1
Ordering information
18
Biotage® Selekt family | © Biotage 2026
Part
number Description Qty
Accessories large columns
417115SP Biotage® Safety valve kit 1
412358
Female luer outlet fitting for
Biotage® Snap 750 g and 1500 g
cartridges, assembly
1
412422 750 g / 1500 g holder assembly 1
412537
Male luer outlet fitting for
Biotage® Snap 750 g and 1500 g
cartridges, assembly
1
Accessories for Biotage® Selekt
Liquid Level Sensor
418776 Biotage® Selekt
Liquid Level Sensor kit 1
418843 Biotage® Selekt Enkel
Liquid Level Sensor kit 1
418758SP Biotage® Liquid Level Sensor hub 1
418536SP Biotage® Liquid Level Sensor 1
418777SP Tube holder 5
418523SP Reservoir 5 L, GL45 5
418524SP Reservoir 10 L, GL45 1
418528SP GL45 cap 5
418529SP 38-430 cap 5
418571SP Universal cap adapter 5
418956SP Cable and tube support kit 1
Part
number Description Qty
Accessories, consumables and
spare parts for Biotage® Selekt ELSD
Accessories
418800 Biotage® Selekt ELSD 1
419145SP Rail tube clip 1
419275SP Gas pressure inlet adapter 6 to 4 mm 1
416441SP Filter unit with pressure regulator
(6 mm OD) 1
352281SP Pressure regulator (6 mm OD) 1
416441SP Air dryer (6 mm OD) 1
418819SP Counterweight 1
Consumables
419276SP ELSD filter kit including
PEEK capillary (2) and filter (2) 1
419277SP ELSD splitter stator and rotor 1
Spare Parts
417440SP Inline check valve for pump version II 4
417019SP One solvent inlet line and filter 1
417022SP Waste outlet tube extension 1
417572SP Nebulizer filter unit 1
418574SP CAN power cable 1
419278SP ELSD tube kit incl the 2 x
UV to ELSD connection tube 1
413022SP Solvent tube holder 3/16" 10
19